
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
4  4  T1   Louisville 295  292  291       878  +14 
2  1  T1   Iowa 290  287  301       878  +14 
5  2  3   Illinois 296  287  297       880  +16 
3  5  4   Purdue 291  298  292       881  +17 
1  3  5   Wichita State  287  297  303       887  +23 
6  6  T6   Indiana  297  295  297       889  +25 

T13  10  T6   Kent State 308  294  287       889  +25 
8  T7  8   Cleveland State  301  293  297       891  +27 

10  T7  9   Toledo 303  291  300       894  +30 
9  13  10   Michigan State 302  309  288       899  +35 
7  9  T11   Akron 299  297  315       911  +47 

12  11  T11   Creighton  306  301  304       911  +47 
T13  12  13   Eastern Michigan  308  302  304       914  +50 
11  14  14   Loyola U.- Chicago 305  307  308       920  +56 
16  15  15   Miami of Ohio 316  300  311       927  +63 
17  16  16   Northern Illinois  317  301  316       934  +70 
15  17  17   Drake  314  316  308       938  +74 
18  18  18   Chicago State U. 384  191  292       867  +219 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 T1   Steven Ihm  Iowa  71   70  70       211  -5   
4 T1   Robin Sciot-Siegrist  Louisville  71   71  69       211  -5   

T14 3   Taylor Pendrith  Kent State  73   72  70       215  -1   
T5 T4   Thomas Pieters  Illinois  72   71  73       216  E   
T5 T4   Calvin Pearson *  Wichita State  72   71  73       216  E   
T14 T4   Adam Schenk  Purdue  71   74  71       216  E   
1 T4   Joseph Winslow  Iowa  68   72  76       216  E   

T2 8   Charlie Bull  Akron  70   71  76       217  +1   
T8 T9   Andrew Bailey  Cleveland State  75   69  74       218  +2   
T23 T9   Michael McGee  Indiana  75   73  70       218  +2   
T21 T9   Chris Selfridge  Toledo  73   73  72       218  +2   
T23 T9   Corey Conners  Kent State  76   72  70       218  +2   
T8 T9   Antoine Le Saux  Louisville  71   73  74       218  +2   
T8 14   Justin Cho  Purdue  70   74  75       219  +3   
T5 T15   Otto Black  Toledo  73   70  77       220  +4   
T14 T15   Hunter Sparks  Wichita State  73   72  75       220  +4   
T23 T15   Jonathon Riemer  Cleveland State  77   71  72       220  +4   
T8 T15   David Mills  Indiana  71   73  76       220  +4   
T14 T19   Louis Cohen Boyer  Wichita State  70   75  76       221  +5   
T14 T19   Alex Burge  Illinois  75   70  76       221  +5   
T8 T21   Enzo Perez  Purdue  73   71  78       222  +6   
T23 T21   Mitch Rutledge  Michigan State  71   77  74       222  +6   
T46 T21   Matthew Moseley  Michigan State  77   77  68       222  +6   
T8 T24   Bryce Emory  Northern Illinois  75   69  79       223  +7   
T21 T24   Brian Bullington  Iowa  74   72  77       223  +7   
T14 T24   David Cooke *  Purdue  70   75  78       223  +7   
T27 T27   Brett White  Eastern Michigan  78   71  75       224  +8   
T27 T27   Maximilian Walz  Louisville  77   72  75       224  +8   
T39 T27   Brant Peaper  Indiana  76   75  73       224  +8   
T27 T27   Rafael Becker  Wichita State  71   78  75       224  +8   
T41 T27   Dan Ellis  Michigan State  76   76  72       224  +8   
T14 T32   Cameron Simmons  Akron  76   69  80       225  +9   
T33 T32   Ben Lowman  Creighton  78   72  75       225  +9   
T33 T32   Johnny Spellerberg  Creighton  76   74  75       225  +9   
T27 T35   Tyler Gann  Wichita State  73   76  77       226  +10   
T33 T35   Thomas Detry  Illinois  75   75  76       226  +10   
T46 T37   Griffin Bauman  Northern Illinois  81   73  73       227  +11   
T46 T37   Stuart Grehan  Eastern Michigan  74   80  73       227  +11   
T33 T37   Luke Shaughnessy  Miami of Ohio  76   74  77       227  +11   
T52 T37   Brian Campbell  Illinois  74   81  72       227  +11   
T27 T41   Mason Jacobs  Illinois  78   71  79       228  +12   
T33 T41   Corey Ziedonis  Indiana  75   75  78       228  +12   
T41 T41   Nick Willenborg  Loyola U.- Chicago  76   76  76       228  +12   
T27 T41   Bud Radis  Miami of Ohio  77   72  79       228  +12   

T39 T45   Steffen Lake  Creighton  73   78  78       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T33 T45   Andrew Fogg  Indiana  76   74  79       229  +13   
T46 T45   Michael Balcar  Cleveland State  73   81  75       229  +13   
T66 T45   Kyle Kmiecik  Kent State  81   76  72       229  +13   
T66 T49   Charlie MacNeal  Louisville  81   76  73       230  +14   
T75 T49   Jakob Ziegler  Purdue  78   81  71       230  +14   
T52 T49   Jamie Richardson  Toledo  80   75  75       230  +14   
T66 T49   Dane Worley  Drake  77   80  73       230  +14   
T52 T49   Ryan Troyer  Kent State  78   77  75       230  +14   
T41 T49   Ian Vandersee  Iowa  77   75  78       230  +14   
T46 T49   Brendan Byrne  Cleveland State  81   73  76       230  +14   
T66 T56   Carson Castellani  Michigan State  78   79  74       231  +15   
T58 T56   Gus Lundquist  Louisville  76   80  75       231  +15   
T58 T56   Ben-Marvin Egel  Purdue  77   79  75       231  +15   
T52 T56   Nicholas Scott  Kent State  81   74  76       231  +15   
T58 T60   PJ Riner  Loyola U.- Chicago  80   76  76       232  +16   
T58 T60   Daniel McKernan  Creighton  79   77  76       232  +16   
T52 T62   Mark MacDonald  Miami of Ohio  78   77  78       233  +17   
T58 T62   Spencer Slade  Eastern Michigan  80   76  77       233  +17   
T58 T64   Nick Dennis  Loyola U.- Chicago  77   79  78       234  +18   
T41 T64   Casey Olsen  Eastern Michigan  76   76  82       234  +18   
T77 T66   Dave Ellis  Michigan State  81   79  75       235  +19   
T58 T66   Michael Klaric III  Cleveland State  76   80  79       235  +19   
T46 T66   Nathan Yankovich  Iowa  81   73  81       235  +19   
T66 T66   Chandler Rusk  Wichita State  83   74  78       235  +19   
T66 T66   Ryan Harris  Akron  76   81  78       235  +19   
T77 T71   Oliver Holtsberry  Toledo  77   83  76       236  +20   
T52 T71   Carr Vernon  Akron  77   78  81       236  +20   
T75 T71   Matt Ohl  Drake  80   79  77       236  +20   
T77 74   Alex Cusumano  Loyola U.- Chicago  75   85  78       238  +22   
T58 T75   Mike Lancaster  Toledo  83   73  83       239  +23   
T82 T75   Jack Sparling  Miami of Ohio  85   77  77       239  +23   
T66 T75   Will McDonald  Drake  80   77  82       239  +23   
45 78   Brian Van De Motter  Loyola U.- Chicago  77   76  87       240  +24   

T73 79   Louis Birchall  Akron  79   79  83       241  +25   
T85 80   Connor Steele  Drake  86   80  76       242  +26   
81 81   Jonathan DiIanni *  Purdue  83   78  82       243  +27   

T77 T82   Devin Leland  Drake  77   83  84       244  +28   
T82 T82   Kurtis Luedtke  Northern Illinois  83   79  82       244  +28   
T85 84   Brian ChurchillSmith  Eastern Michigan  87   79  79       245  +29   
84 85   Daniel Schwarz  Miami of Ohio  85   80  83       248  +32   

T87 T86   John Rasmussen  Creighton  86   85  82       253  +37   
T87 T86   Greg Pohlmann  Northern Illinois  84   87  82       253  +37   

89 88   Tim Mercer  Chicago State U.  85   96  81       262  +46 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

90 89   Joe Ryan  Chicago State U.  102   95  91       288  +72   
T73 -    Nick Schiavi  Northern Illinois  78   80  W       -     -      
92 -    Brendan Baldwin  Chicago State U.  94  W  W       -     -      
93 -    Kyle White  Chicago State U.  103  W  W       -     -      
91 -    Brandon Skelding  Chicago State U.  A  A  120       -     -      
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Boilermaker Invitational
Birck Boilermaker Golf Complex - Kampen Course

W. Lafayette, IN
Birck Boilermaker Golf Complex - Kampen Course 

Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 21 

Teams with Players - Round 3

T1 Louisville +14 295 292 291 878

T1 Robin Sciot-Siegrist -5 71 71 69 211
T9 Antoine Le Saux +2 71 73 74 218

T27 Maximilian Walz +8 77 72 75 224
T49 Charlie MacNeal +14 81 76 73 230
T56 Gus Lundquist +15 76 80 75 231

T1 Iowa +14 290 287 301 878

T1 Steven Ihm -5 71 70 70 211
T4 Joseph Winslow E 68 72 76 216

T24 Brian Bullington +7 74 72 77 223
T49 Ian Vandersee +14 77 75 78 230
T66 Nathan Yankovich +19 81 73 81 235

3 Illinois +16 296 287 297 880

T4 Thomas Pieters E 72 71 73 216
T19 Alex Burge +5 75 70 76 221
T35 Thomas Detry +10 75 75 76 226
T37 Brian Campbell +11 74 81 72 227
T41 Mason Jacobs +12 78 71 79 228

4 Purdue +17 291 298 292 881

T4 Adam Schenk E 71 74 71 216
14 Justin Cho +3 70 74 75 219

T21 Enzo Perez +6 73 71 78 222
T49 Jakob Ziegler +14 78 81 71 230
T56 Ben-Marvin Egel +15 77 79 75 231

5 Wichita State +23 287 297 303 887

T15 Hunter Sparks +4 73 72 75 220
T19 Louis Cohen Boyer +5 70 75 76 221
T27 Rafael Becker +8 71 78 75 224
T35 Tyler Gann +10 73 76 77 226
T66 Chandler Rusk +19 83 74 78 235

T6 Indiana +25 297 295 297 889

T9 Michael McGee +2 75 73 70 218
T15 David Mills +4 71 73 76 220
T27 Brant Peaper +8 76 75 73 224
T41 Corey Ziedonis +12 75 75 78 228
T45 Andrew Fogg +13 76 74 79 229

T6 Kent State +25 308 294 287 889

3 Taylor Pendrith -1 73 72 70 215
T9 Corey Conners +2 76 72 70 218

T45 Kyle Kmiecik +13 81 76 72 229
T49 Ryan Troyer +14 78 77 75 230
T56 Nicholas Scott +15 81 74 76 231

8 Cleveland State +27 301 293 297 891
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T9 Andrew Bailey +2 75 69 74 218
T15 Jonathon Riemer +4 77 71 72 220
T45 Michael Balcar +13 73 81 75 229
T49 Brendan Byrne +14 81 73 76 230
T66 Michael Klaric III +19 76 80 79 235

9 Toledo +30 303 291 300 894

T9 Chris Selfridge +2 73 73 72 218
T15 Otto Black +4 73 70 77 220
T49 Jamie Richardson +14 80 75 75 230
T71 Oliver Holtsberry +20 77 83 76 236
T75 Mike Lancaster +23 83 73 83 239

10 Michigan State +35 302 309 288 899

T21 Matthew Moseley +6 77 77 68 222
T21 Mitch Rutledge +6 71 77 74 222
T27 Dan Ellis +8 76 76 72 224
T56 Carson Castellani +15 78 79 74 231
T66 Dave Ellis +19 81 79 75 235

T11 Akron +47 299 297 315 911

8 Charlie Bull +1 70 71 76 217
T32 Cameron Simmons +9 76 69 80 225
T66 Ryan Harris +19 76 81 78 235
T71 Carr Vernon +20 77 78 81 236

79 Louis Birchall +25 79 79 83 241

T11 Creighton +47 306 301 304 911

T32 Ben Lowman +9 78 72 75 225
T32 Johnny Spellerberg +9 76 74 75 225
T45 Steffen Lake +13 73 78 78 229
T60 Daniel McKernan +16 79 77 76 232
T86 John Rasmussen +37 86 85 82 253

13 Eastern Michigan +50 308 302 304 914

T27 Brett White +8 78 71 75 224
T37 Stuart Grehan +11 74 80 73 227
T62 Spencer Slade +17 80 76 77 233
T64 Casey Olsen +18 76 76 82 234

84 Brian ChurchillSmith +29 87 79 79 245

14 Loyola U.- Chicago +56 305 307 308 920

T41 Nick Willenborg +12 76 76 76 228
T60 PJ Riner +16 80 76 76 232
T64 Nick Dennis +18 77 79 78 234

74 Alex Cusumano +22 75 85 78 238
78 Brian Van De Motter +24 77 76 87 240

15 Miami of Ohio +63 316 300 311 927

T37 Luke Shaughnessy +11 76 74 77 227
T41 Bud Radis +12 77 72 79 228
T62 Mark MacDonald +17 78 77 78 233
T75 Jack Sparling +23 85 77 77 239

85 Daniel Schwarz +32 85 80 83 248
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Dates: Apr 20 - Apr 21 
Teams with Players - Round 3

16 Northern Illinois +70 317 301 316 934

T24 Bryce Emory +7 75 69 79 223
T37 Griffin Bauman +11 81 73 73 227
T82 Kurtis Luedtke +28 83 79 82 244
T86 Greg Pohlmann +37 84 87 82 253

91 Nick Schiavi +14 78 80 0 158

17 Drake +74 314 316 308 938

T49 Dane Worley +14 77 80 73 230
T71 Matt Ohl +20 80 79 77 236
T75 Will McDonald +23 80 77 82 239

80 Connor Steele +26 86 80 76 242
T82 Devin Leland +28 77 83 84 244

18 Chicago State U. +219 384 191 292 867

88 Tim Mercer +46 85 96 81 262
89 Joe Ryan +72 102 95 91 288
92 Brendan Baldwin +22 94 0 0 94
93 Kyle White +31 103 0 0 103
90 Brandon Skelding +48 0 0 120 120
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T4 Calvin Pearson (Wichita State ) 72 71 73 216

T24 David Cooke (Purdue) 70 75 78 223

81 Jonathan DiIanni (Purdue) 83 78 82 243
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